
LOTS 1, 1-A & W1/2 OF LOT 5 COUN

247-596, 264-341, 351-214, DC 14

WEBER TERRY
269 SW  PERSIMMON PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02923-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.020 1.00/
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288,408

1513/1620 4/25/2024 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARK SARAH ELIZABETH

WEBER TERRY

1475/218 9/09/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MINCHIN JACQELINE J

CLARK SARAH ELIZABE
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2025HX Base Yr

269 SW PERSIMMON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,840 114.2400 127.95 363,378 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2398

BAS 2,398 100 2,398 199,436

FCP 400 25 100 8,317

FOP 80 30 24 1,996

FOP 276 30 83 6,903

UDU 280 55 154 12,808

UST 180 45 81 6,737

3,614 2,840 236,196

BAS= W13 FOP= W23 S12 E23 N12$ S12 W23 S22 W34 S29 E30 FOP=
S4 E20 N4 W20$ E20 FCP= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20 UST= E20 N9 W20
S9$ N9 E20 N34$ PTR=N30 UDU= N14 W20 S14E20$ S30$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1975 1975 3 30 10,752

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 98.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 735

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,575

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

18,162

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 347.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 22,500.00 33,750.00 33,750


